
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PC 5108K

Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1 REAR BUMPER REPLACED 1,450.00 1,450.00

1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM NOT NECESSARY 850.00 -

2 LHS & RHS REAR TAILLAMP @$800.00 REPLACED 1,600.00 898.40

1 REAR RHS DOOR REPLACED 2,700.00 2,700.00

1 REAR LHS DOOR REPLACED 2,900.00 2,500.00

1 REAR LHS DOOR NUMBER PLATE LAMP ASSY REPLACED 230.00 230.00

1 REAR LHS DOOR BLACK GARNISH REPLACED 180.00 180.00

1 REAR LHS TAILLAMP PANEL REPLACED 1,800.00 1,800.00

2 REAR LHS AIRDUCT GARNISH @$120.00 REPLACED 240.00 240.00

1 REAR LHS AIRDUCT GARNISH COVER REPLACED 210.00 210.00

1 REAR RHS TAILLAMP PANEL REPLACED 1,800.00 1,800.00

1 REAR RHS AIRDUCT GARNISH COVER REPLACED 210.00 210.00

4 REAR RHS & LHS DOOR HINGE @$80.00 REPLACED 320.00 320.00

1 REAR LHS DOOR HANDLE COVER REPLACED 160.00 160.00

2 RHS & LHS REAR PANEL 1 @$800.00 REPAIRED SEE 
LABOUR

1,600.00 -

2 RHS & LHS REAR PANEL 2 @$400.00 REPAIRED SEE 
LABOUR

800.00 -

2 RHS & LHS REAR PANEL 3 @$1800.00 REPAIRED SEE 
LABOUR

3,600.00 -

2 ROOF TOP LHS & RHS INNER CARPET @$850.00 REPLACED 1,700.00 1,700.00

1 REAR FLOOR PANEL REPLACED 1,800.00 1,800.00

2 RHS & LHS SUPPORT BEAM @$800.00 REPLACED 1,600.00 1,600.00

2 RHS & LHS REAR CORNER INNER PANEL @$600.00 REPAIRED SEE 
LABOUR

1,200.00 -

1 REAR END PANEL REPLACED 850.00 750.00

LESS 10% DISCOUNT -2,780.00 -1,854.84

25,020.00 16,693.56

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

6 REAR LHS AND RHS GLASS MOULDING @$120.00 (SN) REPLACED 720.00 480.00

1 REAR FLOOR WOODEN PLANK (SN) REPLACED 600.00 400.00

1 60KM/H STICKER (SN) REPLACED 15.00 10.00
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Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) REPLACED 45.00 35.00

6 REAR LHS AND RHS GLASS SEALANT @$120.00 (SN) REPLACED 720.00 360.00

2,100.00 1,285.00

LABOUR

TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO 
COMMENCE REPAIRS; REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS & 
COMPONENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RHS & 
LHS REAR PANEL 1, RHS & LHS REAR PANEL 2, RHS & 
LHS REAR PANEL 3 AND RHS & LHS REAR CORNER 
INNER PANEL.

8,000.00 3,000.00

TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & 
PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED.

6,000.00 2,000.00

TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING AT DAMAGE AREAS. 300.00 100.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIX 2 DOOR COMPONENTS. 300.00 200.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIX 2 DOOR GLASS. 300.00 200.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIX 4 SIDE WINDOW GLASS. 800.00 400.00

TO REPAIR RHS CHASSIS MEMBER BEAM. 450.00 300.00

TO PERFORM ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED 
AREAS.

400.00 250.00

16,550.00 6,450.00

GRAND TOTAL 43,670.00 24,428.56

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

19,550.00
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DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this 
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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